
NEVADA-UTAH CONFERENCE REGIONAL MINISTRIES 

40 DAYS OF PRAYER & FASTING 

JANUARY 3 – FEBRUARY 11, 2024 
 

“Ignited by the Holy Spirit” 
 

 
 

Zoom Meeting ID: 86712554420  Join by Phone: (346) 248-7799 

Sunday – Friday 6:30 p.m. PST/7:30 p.m. MST & Saturday 5:00 p.m. PST/6:00 p.m. MST 
 

PRIORITIES OF FAITH 

Day 1 Wednesday January 3 Less is More Regional Ministry 

Day 2 Thursday January 4 The Danger of Being Busy for God Abundant Life 

Day 3 Friday January 5 He Blessing of Waiting Sparks 

Day 4 Saturday January 6 The Freedom of a Focused Life of Simplicity New Life 

Day 5 Sunday  January 7 Focusing on Things That Matter in Our Prayers Central/TKM 

Day 6 Monday  January 8 Gift, Passion, and Perseverance Living Water Fil-AM 

Day 7 Tuesday January 9 The Value of Being Kind Guest Presenter 

Day 8 Wednesday January 10 Practicing an Attitude of Gratitude Three Angels 

Day 9 Thursday January 11 The Blessing of the Sabbath Abundant Life 

Day 10 Friday January 12 Be Rich in What Matters—Being More Analog Sparks 

SPIRIT-FILLED LIFE 

Day 11 Saturday January 13 
Introduction Regional Ministries 

The Fruit of the Spirit and God’s Law New Life 

Day 12 Sunday  January 14 The Fruit of the Spirit and the Holy Spirit Central/TKM 

Day 13 Monday January 15 The Fruit of the Spirit and the Latter Rain Living Water Fil-AM 

Day 14 Tuesday January 16 The Fruit of the Spirit and the Gospel Guest Presenter 

Day 15 Wednesday January 17 The Fruit of the Spirit and the Wise Virgins Three Angels 

Day 16 Thursday January 18 The Fruit of the Spirit and the Laodicea Message Abundant Life 

Day 17 Friday January 19 The Fruit of the Spirit Test Sparks 

Day 18 Saturday January 20 The Fruits of the Spirit Versus Works of the Flesh New Life 

Day 19 Sunday January 21 The Fruit of Love Central/TKM 

Day 20 Monday January 22 The Fruit of Peace Living Water Fil-AM 

Day 21 Tuesday January 23 The Fruit of Joy Guest Presenter 

Day 22 Wednesday January 24 The Fruit of Long-Suffering Three Angels 

Day 23 Thursday January 25 The Fruit of Gentleness Abundant Life 

Day 24 Friday January 26 The Fruit of Goodness Sparks 

Day 25 Saturday January 27 The Fruit of Faith New Life 

Day 26 Sunday January 28 The Fruit of Meekness Central/TKM 

Day 27 Monday January 29 The Fruit of Temperance Living Water Fil-AM 

Day 28 Tuesday January 30 Self-Willed Peter Guest Presenter 

Day 29 Wednesday January 31 Spirit-Transformed Peter Three Angels 

Day 30 Thursday February 1 Peter’s Ladder Abundant Life 

Day 31 Friday February 2 The Beatitudes Sparks 

Day 32 Saturday February 3 Blessed Are the Poor in Spirit New Life 

Day 33 Sunday February 4 Blessed Are They That Mourn Central/TKM 

Day 34 Monday February 5 Blessed Are the Meek Living Water Fil-AM 

Day 35 Tuesday February 6 Blessed Are They That Hunger and Thirst for Righteousness Guest Presenter 

Day 36 Wednesday February 7 Blessed Are the Merciful Three Angels 

Day 37 Thursday February 8 Blessed Are the Pure in Heart Abundant Life 

Day 38 Friday February 9 Blessed Are the Peacemakers Sparks 

Day 39 Saturday February 10 Blessed Are They Which Are Persecuted for Righteousness’s Sake New Life 

Day 40 Sunday February 11 The Armor of God Central/TKM 

Day  1 – 10:  Priorities of Faith (www.tendaysofprayer.org) 

Day 11 – 40: Spirit-filled Life (40 Days of Prayer & Devotions on Spirit-filled Life by Dennis Smith) 

 


